
Manufactured by:
Hornby Hobbies Ltd, Westwood
Margate, Kent, CT9 4JX, UK

EU Authorised Representative:
Hornby Italia SRL Viale dei Caduti, 
52/A6, Castel Mella (BS), Italy, 25030
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LIST OF SPARES
Item No Description Pack R6888TTS

1

2

3

4

5

1

Set

1

10

Pair

X7397

X7398

X7399

X8496

X13169

Vent Van Chassis with Pickups

8 Spoked Wheel Set

PCB Socket

Couplings

TTS Sound Decoder and Speaker
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TTS Vent Van


